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Date Day Itinerary District Stay

17/10/2020 Saturday Meet Department of Agriculture and Rural Development (DARD) of Ha Giang

Province

Ha Giang City Ha Giang City

18/10/2020 Sunday Survey and collect in Quyet Tien market, Quan Ba Town, Dong Van market Dong Van Ha Giang City

19/10/2020 Monday Meet DARD of Dong Van District;

Survey and collect in Dong Van Town

Dong Van Dong Van Town

20/10/2020 Tuesday Survey and collect in Dong Van Town, Lung Cu commune, Sa Phin commune Dong Van Dong Van Town

21/10/2020 Wednesday Meet DARD of Meo Vac District;

Survey and collect in Ta Lung commune, Sung Tra commune

Meo Vac Meo Vac Town

22/10/2020 Thursday Survey and collect in Tat Nga commune, Giang Chu Phin commune, Can Chu

Phin commune

Meo Vac Meo Vac Town

23/10/2020 Friday Move to Bao Lam District in Cao Bang Province and Ba Be District in Bak Kan

Province;

Collect in Khuoi Vin market, Ly Bon commune of Bao Lam District in Cao Bang

Province

Bao Lam,

Ba Be

Ba Be Town

24/10/2020 Saturday Meet DARD of Ba Be District;

Survey and collect in Dia Linh commune, Yen Duong commune

Ba Be Ba Be Town

25/10/2020 Sunday Survey and collect in Yen Duong commune, Chu Huong commune, Chu Huong

market

Ba Be Ba Be Town

26/10/2020 Monday Come back to Hanoi

Table 1. Itinerary of vegetable landrace exploration in the northern mountainous area of Vietnam in 2020 (Ha Giang, Cao Bang, and Bac Kan

provinces)

 (Ha Giang, Cao Bang  and Bac Kan province)

DARD: Department of Agriculture Rural Development


